RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
T +43 7724 2111-0 | F +43 7724 2111-20
E sales@beck-fastening.com
W www.beck-fastening.com
Follow us
F58A CHN33-90B
SCR LOW PROFILE
TOOL
FEATURES
• New, easy jam clearing
system: total release of the
complete magazine
• Lock-out device to prevent
dry firing
• Includes a patented sequential
fire / bump fire device
• Reduced weight thanks to low
tool profile
DESCRIPTION
Fastening wooden frames, wall and ceiling elements becomes a piece of cake - thanks to the 33° framing
nail system from FASCO®. Lighter system (compared to other devices) = less physical strain = ideal condition
for faster and more efficient work on wooden frames.
The use of galvanized or stainless steel fasteners increases the durability of outdoor structures. This makes
the system ideal for applications in service classes 2 and 3. Whether you use FASCO® technology for fra-
ming, roofing, wooden facades or fences, you will be able to see quick success with this system.
33° STRIP
NAILS & SCRAIL®
• Precise Loading
• In different sizes, finishing and
shank types available
• Available with Diamond Coating
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
T +43 7724 2111-671
TRANSITION PERIOD: Product branding changes according to the new brand design.
ART.NR. 11675F58A CHN33-90B SCR LOW PROFILE
33°20°
APPLICATIONS
• Framing
• Rafters & joists
• Decking
• Trusses
• Fencing
• Pallets, boxes & crates
HANDLING
1. Load fastener from the top into the magazine
2. Connect air supply
3. Avoid a dry and dirty tool by cleaning and lubri-
cating regulary
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 98.38 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 93.00 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
3.98 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System: Single shot
and contact actuation
Loading: Top Loading
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
350 mm 145 mm
13.78 inch 5.71 inch
Length Weight
505 mm 3.52 kg
19.90 inch 7.75 lbs
Pressure
5 - 8 bar | 70 - 120 psi
Air consumption per shot
1.86 L. | 0.066 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
FASTENER DATA
Nails | SCRAIL®
Diameter 2,80 | 3,40 mm
0.110 | 0.134"
Length 50 - 90 mm
2 - 3 ½"
Head 7.30 mm | 0.287"
Collation
Type
33° Paper Tape
Clipped Head
Nails | 33° Paper
Tape Offset Nails
| 33° Plastic Strip
SCRAIL® (fine &
coarse threads)
Capacity 75
VARIATIONS
• F58AC RHN20-90C SCR
• F58A RHN20-90C SCR
• F58AC CHN33-90B SCR
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved.
FASCO® and SCRAIL® are registered trademarks of the Raimund BECK KG.
VERSION
01/2020 EN